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1800 Washington Blvd., Baltimore, Maryland 21230 (410) 537-3784
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Real Property Data Search ( w2)

Search Result for HOWARD COUNTY

View Map View GroundRent

Redemption View GroundRent Registration

Special Tax Recapture: None

Account Identifier: District - 05 Account Number - 342260
Owner Information
Owner Name: MLT MAPLE LAWN LLC Use: RESIDENTIAL
Principal Residence: NO
Mailing Address: 1202 SHADY CREEK RD Deed Reference: 118909/ 00397
MARRIOTTSVILLE MD 21104-
Location & Structure Information
Premises Address: 11475 ROUTE 216 Legal Description: 3.718 A
FULTON 20759-2205 11475 ROUTE 216
FULTON

Map: Grid: Parcel: Neighborhood: Subdivision: Section: Block: Lot: Assessment Year: Plat No:

0046 0003 0282 5020201.14 2001 2020 Plat Ref:

Town: None

Primary Structure Built Above Grade Living Area Finished Basement Area Property Land Area County Use

3.7100 AC
Stories  Basement Type Exterior Quality Full/Half Bath Garage Last Notice of Major Improvements
/
Value Information
Base Value Value Phase-in Assessments
As of As of As of
01/01/2020 07/01/2021 07/01/2022

Land: 256,800 275,300

improvements 0 0

Total: 256,800 275,300 269,133 275,300

Preferential Land: 0 0

Transfer Information
Seller: MEADOWOOD MAPLE LAWN LLC Date: 09/25/2019 Price: $0
Type: NON-ARMS LENGTH OTHER Deed1: /18909/ 00397 Deed2:

Seller: BOSLEY MARVIN F
Type: NON-ARMS LENGTH OTHER

Seller: ALMQUIST LORETTA ETAL
Type: ARMS LENGTH IMPROVED

Date: 11/03/2017
Deed1: /17901/ 00299

Date: 04/10/1984
Deed1: /01241/ 00138

Price: $2,000,000

Deed2:

Price: $132,000

Deed2:

Exemption Information

Partial Exempt Assessments: Class
County: 000
State: 000
Municipal: 000

Special Tax Recapture: None

07/01/2021
0.00

0.00
0.00{0.00

07/01/2022

0.00/0.00

Homestead Application Information

Homestead Application Status: No Application

Homeowners' Tax Credit Application Information

Homeowners' Tax Credit Application Status: No Application Date:

1. This screen allows you to search the Real Property database and display property records.

2. Click here for a glossary of terms.

3. Deleted accounts can only be selected by Property Account Identifier.



